Features
Single Board Computers
PCM-9577 Socket 370 SBC with Gigabit LAN, USB2.0,
VGA/LCD and Audio
Specifications
General
 CPU Socket 370 for Intel Celeron/Pentium III/512 KB
(Tualatin) up to 1.26 GHz

 1 x Utility CD
 1 x EBX 7P-4P Power Cable     (p/n: 1703080101)
Ordering Information
Standard
 PCM-9577F-00A2 Socket 370 SBC w/100 BASED LAN, VGA/LCD, LVDS,
USB 2.0
 PCM-9577FG-00A2 Same as PCM-9577F-00A2, but with Gigabit Ethernet
and USB 2.0
Optional Accessories
 PCM-10586-5A00 Wiring kit for PCM-9575/PCM-9577F
 PCM-10586-5G00 Wiring kit for PCM-9577FG (Gigabit LAN)
 1700100260 USB cable 26 cm
 1703100156 USB cable 15 cm for PCM-9577F to meet MBPC-300
chassis (without bracket)
 1703180150 USB cable 15 cm for PCM-9577FG to meet MBPC-300
chassis (without bracket)
 1700100261 USB cable 26 cm to meet MPBC-200 chassis